## Application Stamp Club One Frame Exhibition November 20-22, 2015

Chicago Philatelic Society
CHICAGOPEX 2015

Our 129<sup>th</sup> Anniversary

Please enter the following exhibit, subject to the rules and regulations in the CHICAGOPEX Stamp Club One Frame Exhibition prospectus and in this application, to all of which I agree to be bound. **The application deadline is August 17, 2015**.

Name of Stamp Club (for Show Program listing; please type or print):	
Please reserve one frame in the CHICAGOPEX St mount the exhibit, and will take down and take aw	amp Club One Frame Exhibition. I will bring and ay the exhibit.
Entry Fee (\$20): \$(Make check payable to Chicago	go Philatelic Society)
Name and address of Stamp Club contact (please type of Name:	
Street address:	
City, state and ZIP:	
Email address:	Telephone:
By applying to exhibit, however, the exhibitor agrees the	or damage, and security guards will be on duty around the clock. nat no responsibility of any kind or character shall attach to o Northwest, or to any of their officers, agents, members or it arising from any cause or reason whatsoever.
	ago Philatelic Society, and the Westin Chicago Northwest do not is the sole responsibility of exhibitor to obtain property damage
Signature of exhibitor:	Date:
Please mail entry fo	orm and your check to:
CHICAGOPH c/o Tim Wai P. O. Box 16 Loves Park,	131
Questions: t.wait@com	cast.net or to above address
————For Philatelic Exl	nibits Committee Use —
Exhibit Mounted by:	Frame
Exhibit Taken Down by:	•
Disposition of Exhibit:	
Received by:	(Signature required of owner or authorized person)
Returned by Mail:	